------ AA1A42252

가 있는 것은 것이다. 이가 가 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 같이		ASPEN TITLE	COPYRIGHT 1884 STEVE	NEWESE LAW PUBLISHING ED. PORTLAND, OR 97854
nie No. 881 - Oregon Trust D	Deed Series - TRUST DEED (Assignment P	Restricted).	Vol man	_Page_32028-9
89604	10-13-94P03:35 RCV	D TRUST DEED		
والمحاجب والمحاج والمحاجب والمحاجب والمحاجب والمحاج		Seh day of UCL	ober	, 19.94., between
WILLIAM E.	DAVID and TIMA II			as Grantor.
				, as Grantor, , as Trustee, and EORGE V. DUGAN urvivorshi Bs Beneticiary,
ASPEN TITL	E & ESCROW, INC.	ivided one-half int	erest , and G	EORGE V. DUGAN
and MARIOR	TE H. DUGAN, HUSDanu	Called the standard and and and and and and and and and an	1 rights of s	urvivorshills Beneficiary,
as to an u interest.	ndivided one-half	WITNESSETH: Ils and conveys to truste	e in trust, with po	ower of sale, the property in
Klamath	County, Oregon	n, described as:	entra de la composición de l	
یه این استان میشود میرد آرمینسو میرانید. ۱۹۰۱ - آنها مراجعیان ۲۵ - میراند ا	ock 77, BUENA VISTA A	DDITION TO THE CIT	Y OF KLAMATH	
Lot 1, Blo FALLS, in	the County of Klamat	h, State of Oregon		
Code 1 Mar	p 3809-29BD Tax Lot 7	/00		
logether with all and s	singular the tenements, hereditar ing, and the rents, issues and pr	ments and appurtenances and offits thereof and all fixtures	all other rights there now or hereafter atta	ounto belonging or in anywise now ched to or used in connection with
the property.	TRACE OF SECURING PERF	ORMANCE of each agreem	ent of grantor herein	contained and payment of the sum
TWENTY TH	OUSAND and NOTIOU			ording to the terms of a promissory of principal and interest hereof, if
note of even date her	rewith, payable to beneficiary o	ity of note 19	•	

maturity of note ,19

beneliciary's option", all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall be-come immediately due and payable. The execution by grantor of an earnest money agreement** does not constitute a sale, conveyance or assignment.
To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:
To protect, preserve and maintain the property in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not cotore promptly and in Good and habitable condition any building or improvement which may be constructed.
To complete or sectore promptly and in Good and habitable conditions and restrictions affecting the property; if the beneficiary damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor.
To complete or sectore promptly and in Good and habitable conditions and restrictions affecting the property; if the beneficiary agencies to poly in this preserve public oflices or oflices, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by filing officers or searching to pay lot filing but deemed desirable by the beneficiary may from time to time require, in an amount not less than \$10\$ BUT201E Yalue or the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any such insurance and to deliver the policies of the explaint of the same start of the successorable to its such order as beneficiary may from time to the terre place doit.
damage by tifs and such other hazards as the beneficiary may from time to balter; all policies of insurance shall be delivered to the beneficiary or the same start insurance on other insurance and to deliver the policies of the explaint pay and to the same start or other insurance policy may be applied by beneficiary upon the deliver as a beneficiary may and to the barter and other charges that may be levied or any part thereod, may be cleased to grantor. Such application or release shall not curve or waive any delaut or notice of delauth hereor o

17 is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, bene-8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, bene-ticiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking,

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585. "WARNING: 12 USC 1701]-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise of this option. "The nublisher summerity that such an ancement address the issue of obtaining heneficiary's consent in complete detail

TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGO	\$55.
	ment was received	for record on the , 19, M., and recorded
Granter	FOR in book/reel/voloor RECORDER'S USE page ment/microfilm/re	e Noon or as fee/file/instru- ception No,
Beneficiary After Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip):	Record of	by hand and seal of
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 525 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 ATTENTION: COLLECTION DEPT.	наме Ву	TITLE , Deputy

计计算行



<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

and that the grantor will warrant and lorever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily tor grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation 2, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.

alliam WTI LIAM E. DAVIS m 1 n n TINA M. PETTIT

STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath..... This instrument was acknowledged before me onQctober by William E. Davis and Tina M. Pettit This instrument was acknowledged before me on bv as OFFICIAL SEAL CAROLE JOHNSON NCTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 031504 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN 31, 1998 Notary lic for Oregon My commission expires ...

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

T

Filed for record at request of Aspen Title of Oct A.D., 19 94 at 3:35	Co the 13th
of <u>Mortgages</u>	o'clock <u>P_M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u> on Page 32028
FEE \$15.00	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Dauline Mullinday
The set of	- Authory